cui.com
date 08/17/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VGS-75 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
VGS-75 - XX
Base Number Output Voltage
FEATURES

voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple and
noise
effi ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
VGS-75-3.3 3.3 15 49.5 100 73
VGS-75-5 5 15 75 100 81
VGS-75-12 12 6 75 120 87
VGS-75-15 15 5 75 120 87
VGS-75-24 24 3.2 76.8 120 88
VGS-75-48 48 1.6 76.8 200 90